_202_ _202__203_ _203_
Sac
GLASSLINED ACCUMULATORS
FOR SANITARY HOT WATER (300 – 5.000 LITRES)
KEYWORD
DN1: Sanitary cold water inlet; DN2: Sanitary water outlet (external heat exchanger); DN3: Sanitary hot water inlet (from external heat exchanger);
DN4: Sanitary hot water outlet; DN5: Recirculation; DN6: Probes; DN7: Magnesium anode; DN8: Drain; DN9: Sanitary expansion tank connection;
DN10: Heating element; DN11: Predisposition for auxiliary magnesium anode.

SAC
SANITARY EXPANSION
TANK WITH ANTI-
CORROSION INTERNAL
TREATMENT
SANITARY COLD WATER
_202_ _202__203_ _203_
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
N
O
T
E
S
model CODE LITRES mm mm
SAC-300 A3I0L51 PGP40 300 650 1400
SAC-500 A3I0L55 PGP40 500 750 1695
SAC-800 A3I0L60 PGP40 800 900 1780
SAC-1000 A3I0L62 PGP40 1000 900 2030
SAC-1500 A3I0H67 VW050 1500 1100 2460
SAC-2000 A3I0H70 VW050 2000 1200 2445
SAC-3000 A3I0H74 VW050 3000 1350 2840
SAC-5000 A3I0H80 VW050 5000 1700 3040
A B C D E F G I
model mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
SAC-300 280 / 710 / 640 1140 / 245
SAC-500 300 / 855 / 770 1410 / 265